	Criminal Court Interpreter Assignments

	Criminal Trial Divisions
	Criminal Special Assighment Divisions and DUI Commissioners

	by cause number ending in
	Assigned Interpreter
	by Judge
	Assigned Interpreter

	00-11
	Ian Griffin; 
griffini@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov
	Steinle
	David Svoboda

svobodad@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

	12-20
	Ana Arvayo; arvayoa@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov
	McMurdie
	Anna Huberman

ahuberman@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

	21-22
	Colleen Kane

kanec@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov
	Barton
	Martin Hernandez

hernandezm009@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov 

	34-41
	David Svoboda

svobodad@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov
	O’Connor
	Jennifer Hammond-Tassara

jhammond@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

	42-54
	Anna Huberman

ahuberman@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov
	DUI
	noemi villar

villarn@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov 

	55-67
	Martin Hernandez

hernandezm009@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov 
	
	

	68-82
	Kathleen Penney

kpenney@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov
	
	

	83-99
	Jennifer Hammond-Tassara

jhammond@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov
	
	


If the assigned interpreter is unable to schedule or in cases of time-critical interview needs, please contact:

Nicole La Conte at Laconten@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov or 
Scott Loos at sloos@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov
Note: Transfers for trial, notice of change of judge, etc. are not contemplated by this plan. 
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